Applications
                 page
1.  Vacuum Filtration 16, 17
2.  Vacuum Oven / Desiccation 15
3.  Aspiration / Automation 8, 9, 18
4.  Cell Culture 8, 9
5.  Glove Box 14
6.  Vacuum Chamber / Roughing 22

21x12x15
(53x30x38)
Ordering Information
Wired for 115V, 60Hz,
1 Ph with N. American 115V Plug
2511B-01 3 2522B-01 4 2534B-01 4 2546B-01 4 2561B-50 2562B-01 2567B-50 2581B-50 2585B-50 2511B-75 2515B-75 2050B-018 2060B-018
Wired for 230V, 60Hz,
1 Ph with N. American 230V Plug
--- 2522C-01 4 2534C-01 4, 7 2546C-01 4, 7 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
Wired for 230V, 50Hz,
1 Ph2. with Cont. Euro.(Schuko) Plug
2511C-02 3 2522C-02 4, 6 2534C-02 4, 6, 7 2546C-02 4, 6, 7 2561C-50 6, 7 --- 2567C-50 6, 7 2581C-50 6, 7 2585C-50 6, 7 2511C-75 6, 7 2515C-75 6, 7 2050C-02 2 2050C-02 2
Wired for 100V, 50/60Hz,
1 Ph with a plug
2511C-05 3, 5 2522C-05 4, 5 --- --- 2561C-56 --- --- --- --- 2511C-76 5 2515C-76 --- ---
Vacuum/Pressure Standard Duty Dry Vaccum Pumps
• Ultimate to <5 torr(6.7mbar)
• Lightweight, compact pump
• Inlet liquid trap with  vacuum regulator

21x12x15
(53x30x38)
Ordering Information
Wired for 115V, 60Hz,
1 Ph with N. American 115V Plug
2511B-01 3 2522B-01 4 2534B-01 4 2546B-01 4 2561B-50 2562B-01 2567B-50 2581B-50 2585B-50 2511B-75 2515B-75 2050B-018 2060B-018
Wired for 230V, 60Hz,
1 Ph with N. American 230V Plug
--- 2522C-01 4 2534C-01 4, 7 2546C-01 4, 7 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
Wired for 230V, 50Hz,
1 Ph2. with Cont. Euro.(Schuko) Plug
2511C-02 3 2522C-02 4, 6 2534C-02 4, 6, 7 2546C-02 4, 6, 7 2561C-50 6, 7 --- 2567C-50 6, 7 2581C-50 6, 7 2585C-50 6, 7 2511C-75 6, 7 2515C-75 6, 7 2050C-02 2 2050C-02 2
Wired for 100V, 50/60Hz,
1 Ph with a plug
2511C-05 3, 5 2522C-05 4, 5 --- --- 2561C-56 --- --- --- --- 2511C-76 5 2515C-76 --- ---
Model
2050
Model
2060